Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN OJId "HOOD AND CONSOLE" BRP RAVE RE 600

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HOOD AND CONSOLE" BRP RAVE RE 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517302841 B namuuuu GROMMET 2
2 605354765 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 pgHei Windscreen 1
3 517303439 B Hanuyuu KNOB 2
TORX-SCREW TRUSS
4 250000146 B Hanmuyuu HEAD PT.K50X1 2
5 250200025 B Hanmuyuu WASHER M5 2
6 250200024 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 fHeH RUBBER WASHER M5 2
LATCH WINDSHIELD
7 570023800 B Hanuyuu 50PC/PAK 2
8 605355231 CpoK 1mocTaBky 0oT 19 mHel R.H. Panel 1
8 605355230 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 nHei L.H. Panel 1
9 605355229 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHeil Hood/console 1
10 5342952 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 IHel HOOD LATCH 11
. RIVET BLACK 4,8X16 AL
11 36037 Cpok nocTtaBKHu 0T 25 fHeH D14(1=50 11
12 20008 CpoK mocTasK 0T 25 fHei WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-ST | 4
(1=50PC
. ROULEAU *COUNTER
13 605449087 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeM ROLLER 11
14 605354992 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Instrument panel 1
. SLOT SC. M4 X 25
15 40168 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel DIN966M4.8ZNE(1=10PCS) 11
16 33008 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel Lock Nut M4 11
. WASHERS A4,3 DIN9021-
17 20037 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 25 gHel ST M ZNE( 11
18 605253398 Cpoxk mmocraBku oT 19 gHeilt Indicator support 1
19 732600030 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH SCREW-FORMING 2
20 605455262 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHelt Washer 1
21 33200 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Elastig flanged nut M6 2




